
Rutland Middle School 
School Calendar 2023-2024 
 

Designation Purpose Date 

School Year Information Days in Session = 191 Days 

of Instruction = 184 

Non-Instructional Days = 7 (878 instructional hrs) 

3 Summer Pro Days 

August 30 - September 1, 2023 

School Phone: 

250-870-5109 
 

Please download 

School Messenger 

app to report your 

absence child’s 

absence before 

8:30am. More info 

available at:  at 

www.sd23.bc.ca/ 

messenger 

Schools Open 

Early Dismissal 

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 

9:00 am to 12:00 pm 

In lieu of National Indigenous Truth and 

Reconciliation Day (schools closed) 
Monday, October 2, 2023 

Administrative Implementation Day 

(Students Do Not Attend) 
Friday, October 6, 2023 

Thanksgiving (schools closed) Monday, October 9, 2023 

Teacher Professional Day (Students 

Do Not Attend) 
o 

Friday, October 20, 2023 

In lieu of Remembrance Day (schools closed) 
Monday, November 13, 2023 

Winter Vacation (schools closed) Monday December 25, 2023 to Friday, 
January 5, 2024 

 
Daily Schedule 

 
8:45am - Supervision Begins 
9:00am – CREW Begins 
11:04am - 11:14am – Morning 
Recess 
12:17pm – 1:07pm - Lunch 
3:14pm – Dismissal 
3:30pm—Supervision Ends 

Schools Reopen Monday, January 8, 2024 

Teacher Professional Day (Students 

Do Not Attend) 
Friday, February 16, 2024 

Family Day (Schools Closed) 
Monday, February 19, 2024 

Spring Vacation Period (schools closed) Monday, March 18 - Monday, 

April 1, 2024 

Good Friday (schools closed) Friday, March 29, 2024 

Easter Monday (schools closed) Monday, April 1, 2024 

Schools Re-Open after Spring Vacation 
Tuesday, April 2, 2024 

Victoria Day (schools closed) Monday, May 20, 2024 

Last Day of School for students Thursday, June 27, 2024 

Administrative Day (Staff attendance only) Schools 

Close for Summer 
Friday, June 28, 2024 

   

Non-Instructional Days 
Students Do Not Attend 

Administrative Implementation Day Friday, October 6, 2023 

Professional Development Day Friday, October 20, 2023 

Professional Development Day Friday, February 16, 2024 

Reporting 

Conference Dates 
 

All students attend from 9:00 am 
to 12pm on conference days. 
There is a morning 
recess/nutrition break but no 
lunch break. Parent/Teacher/ 
Student Conferences are by 
appointment. 

  

Fall Student/Teacher/Parent Goal Setting 

Conferences -12pm Dismissal for Students 

Wednesday, October 4, 2023 

Thursday, October 5, 2023 

Fall Term Report Cards Sent Home Thursday, December 21, 2023 

Winter Student/Teacher/Parent Conferences 

12pm Dismissal for Students 

Thursday, February 8, 2024 

Friday, February 9, 2024 

Winter Term Report Cards Sent Home Thursday, March 14, 2024 

Spring Term Report Cards Sent Home Thursday, June 27, 2024 
 


